2020-2021 Fiscal Year County Pool Apprtioned Rates

County Percent

Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Butte
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Del Norte
El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial
Inyo

Kern

Kings

Lake
Lassen

Los Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoc
Mono
Monterey
Napa
Nevada
Orange
Placer
Plumas
Riverside
Sacramento
San Benito
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo

Yuba

1.13
0.9746
1.02
1.05
1.6016
0.89
0.45997
1.1944
0.4916
1.541
0.013469582

0.94
1.1082
1.134
0.89

2.2325
1.67
0.5259
0.687
1.15
0.7596
1.06
0.8662
1.236
1.0471
1.12
1.56
0.747
0.4206
0.689
0.3926
0.6598
0.8627
0.977
0.958
0.6506
0.51
1.01
1.189
0.495
1.01606
0.679
1.15
1.89
0.46
0.8925
0.772
1.492
0.7464
1.49

1.48
1.24
0.58
1.05
0.886

County Percent
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0.013469582

0.3926
0.4206
0.45997
0.46
0.4916
0.495
0.51
0.5259
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0.6506
0.6598
0.679
0.687
0.689
0.7464
0.747
0.7596
0.772
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0.886
0.89
0.89
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0.94
0.958
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0.977
1.01
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1.02
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1.05
1.05
1.06
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1.89
2.2325
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