

2020-2021 Fiscal Year County Pool Apportioned Rates

County	Percent
Alameda	1.13
Alpine	0.9746
Amador	1.02
Butte	1.05
Calaveras	1.6016
Colusa	0.89
Contra Costa	0.45997
Del Norte	1.1944
El Dorado	0.4916
Fresno	1.541
Glenn	0.013469582
Humboldt	
Imperial	0.94
Inyo	1.1082
Kern	1.134
Kings	0.89
Lake	
Lassen	2.2325
Los Angeles	1.67
Madera	0.5259
Marin	0.687
Mariposa	1.15
Mendocino	0.7596
Merced	1.06
Modoc	0.8662
Mono	1.236
Monterey	1.0471
Napa	1.12
Nevada	1.56
Orange	0.747
Placer	0.4206
Plumas	0.689
Riverside	0.3926
Sacramento	0.6598
San Benito	0.8627
San Bernardino	0.977
San Diego	0.958
San Francisco	0.6506
San Joaquin	0.51
San Luis Obispo	1.01
San Mateo	1.189
Santa Barbara	0.495
Santa Clara	1.01606
Santa Cruz	0.679
Shasta	1.15
Sierra	1.89
Siskiyou	0.46
Solano	0.8925
Sonoma	0.772
Stanislaus	1.492
Sutter	0.7464
Tehama	1.49
Trinity	
Tulare	1.48
Tuolumne	1.24
Ventura	0.58
Yolo	1.05
Yuba	0.886

County	Percent
Glenn	0.013469582
Riverside	0.3926
Placer	0.4206
Contra Costa	0.45997
Siskiyou	0.46
El Dorado	0.4916
Santa Barbara	0.495
San Joaquin	0.51
Madera	0.5259
Ventura	0.58
San Francisco	0.6506
Sacramento	0.6598
Santa Cruz	0.679
Marin	0.687
Plumas	0.689
Sutter	0.7464
Orange	0.747
Mendocino	0.7596
Sonoma	0.772
San Benito	0.8627
Modoc	0.8662
Yuba	0.886
Colusa	0.89
Kings	0.89
Solano	0.8925
Imperial	0.94
San Diego	0.958
Alpine	0.9746
San Bernardino	0.977
San Luis Obispo	1.01
Santa Clara	1.01606
Amador	1.02
Monterey	1.0471
Butte	1.05
Yolo	1.05
Merced	1.06
Inyo	1.1082
Napa	1.12
Alameda	1.13
Kern	1.134
Mariposa	1.15
Shasta	1.15
San Mateo	1.189
Del Norte	1.1944
Mono	1.236
Tuolumne	1.24
Tulare	1.48
Tehama	1.49
Stanislaus	1.492
Fresno	1.541
Nevada	1.56
Calaveras	1.6016
Los Angeles	1.67
Sierra	1.89
Lassen	2.2325
Humboldt	
Lake	
Trinity	